hager.com/au	 Subject to technical changes� 06.01.2026
Product Datasheet
LFH6011009001
hager.com/au
LFH6011009001
Trunking halogen-free,60x110,craem white
Technical Features
Dimensions
Height 60 mm
Width 110 mm
Length 2000 mm
Inner cross-section 5460 - 5460 mm²
Capacity
Max. number of cables (Ø11mm, 50% filled, without devices) 23
Materials
Material Acrylonitrile-Butadiene-Styrene (ABS)
Polycarbonate (PC)
Treatment Untreated
RAL code 9001
Colour Cream
Standards
Suitable for functional integrity according to DIN4102-12 No
Connectivity
Trunking coupling Pre-equipped with couplers
Equipment
Number of partitions 0
Number of compartments 1 - 1
Number of pluggable partitions 3
Cable retaining clip included Yes
With protective film No
Illustrations | Drawings